

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Bill No. 1516, Page 2, Section 208.152, Lines 44 to 47, by deleting all of said lines
2 and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
3 "(7) Up to twenty visits per year for services limited to examinations, diagnoses,
4 adjustments, and manipulations and treatments of malpositioned articulations and structures of the
5 body provided by licensed chiropractic physicians practicing within their scope of practice. Nothing
6 in this subdivision shall be interpreted to otherwise expand MO HealthNet services;"; and
7
8 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
9 accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____